28-008-2024 16:31:40 UNION BANK OF INDIA, MANEWADA CHOWK Page 1
REP27
DEEPAWALI BHUSHAN WADOTKARREGISTER

Report To ¢BM
Service QutLet :25721  MANEWADA CHOWK .
‘Account Number $257210100028128/INR DEEBANALT BHUSIIAN K)‘»‘IJU'EI-'..R.E!*"

Report for the Period :01-01-2024T028~-08-2024

28-08-2024 16:31:40 UNION BANK OF INDIA, MANEWADA CHOWK Page 2
REP27
DRRPAWALT  HHUSHAN WA RARBEG T ETER

Report for the Period :01-01-2024T028-08-2024

Date Tran Ref Num Particulars Debit Amt. Credit Amt. Balance Amt. Contra

Id Date
v
Account Opening balance : 154.84CR

Brought Forward : 3 154.94 154.84CR
02-01-2024 58709746 257210100028128:Int.Pd: 01 . 1.00 155.84CR
22-03-2024853807619 0ef46U3 UPIAB/408201050949/CR/ 500.00 655.84CR
08-04-2024599993864 257210100028128:Int.Pd: 01 1.00 656.84CR
25-04-2024560061447 NEFT:BAJAJ FINANCE LTD SB 5.92 662.76CR
04-06-2024571900206 YBR IMPSAB/415616000246/AURO 1.00 663.76CR
04-07-2024517564426 257210100028128:Int.Pd:01 5.00 668.76CR
02-08-2024 R1149505 General Charges Recovery 4.13 664.63CR
Qn;—uu— NSUFFICIHN & . 74.63 = 590.00CR
13-08- v 14, 958,00 OF 17,558.00CR
I3=08=-202 abl152U3 40.00 17,518.00CR
13-08-2024566690435 9c67au3 UPIAR/422614709932/DR/Shi 10.00 17,508.00CR
13-08-2024567254327 74636U3 UPIAR/422615241445/DR/BHU 14,000.00 3,508.00CR
./ 14-08-2024522552554 abf7303 UPIAR/422761550390/DR/NAN 35.00 3,473.00CR
14-08-2024522961527 £2£87U3 UPIAR/422761906851/DR/Mr 45.00 3,428.00CR
14-08-2024523878368 f6cb8U3 UPIAR/422762709852/DR/Mr 198.00 3,230,00CR
14-08-2024538845913 29b9403 UPIAR/422776580711/DR/Y0OG 150.00 3,080.1U0CR
14-08-2024591231970 SB MINBAL CHGS 118.00 2,962.00CR
14-08-2024591232023 SB MINBAL CHGS 118.00 2,844.00CR
14-08-2024591232051 S§B MINBAL CHG§ 118.00 2,726.00CR
14-08-2024591232085 SB MINBAL CHGS 59.00 2,667.00CR
14-00-2024591343676 General Charges Recovery 0.59 2,666,11CR
14-08-2024591343744 General Charges Recovery 0.89 2,665.52CR
14-08-2024591344315 P402PPM506 BCF RTNCHG Rs2101 Dt02062 220.37 2,445.15CR
14-08-2024591344392 P402PPM506 BCF RTNCHG Rs2101 Dt03082 295.00 2,150.15CR
14-08-2024591344408 P402PPM506 BCF RTNCHG Rs2101 Dt02082 295.00 1,855.15CR
14-08-2024591344421 P402PPM506 BCF RTNCHG Rs2101 Dt03072 295.00 1,560.15CR
14-08-2024591344440 P402PPM506 BCF RTNCHG Rs2101 Dt05072 295.00 1,265.15CR
14-08-2024591344454 P402PPM506 BCF RTNCHG Rs5260 Dt02052 295.00 970.15CR
14-06-2024591344493 P402PPM506 BCF RTNCHG Rs5260 Dt03052 295.00 675.15CR
14-08-2024597154089 053e2U3 UPIAR/422739987743/DR/SAM 20.00 655.15CR
15-08-2024564178979 000508534/ APB/77/A24228002GGRK/MUKH 3,000.00 3,655, I5CR
15-08-2024874827307 b3alcU3 UPIAR/422809923125/DR/BHU 500.00 3,155.15CR
16-08-2024519806972 Bc57£U3 UPIAR/422948309211/DR/DNY 45.00 3,110.15CR
16-08-2024596268096 5cdfbu3 UPIAR/422927880853/DR/Goo 1,275.00 1,835.15CR
17-08-2024545150300 5287eU3 UPIAR/423069913155/DR/BHU 1,720.00 115.15CR

Total (Curr. INR} : 20,521.61 20,636.7 115.15CR

Manager/Chief Manager
Date :28-08-2024

*** 2 pages printed. End of report **w Signature

https://ﬁnacle.ubi.com/ﬁnbranch/arjspmorph/INFENG/tran_rpt.jsp?rtId=1ne9quxz9clsh... 28-08-2024



28-08-2024 16:38:13

UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI

REP27
NISHA JINUREGISTER
Report To
Service OutLet :77660  WAGHOLI .
Account Number £776602010005926/INR ~ Nmﬂﬂﬂk_

Report for the Period

28-08-2024 16:38:13
REP27

Tran

Ref Num

Account Opening balance :

https://finacle.ubi.com/finbranch/arjspmorph/INF ENG/tran_rpt.jsp?rtld=1ne9quxz9clsh

:01-01-2024T028-08-2024

UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI
NISHA JINUREGISTER

Report for the Pericd :101-01-2024T028-08-2024

Particulars

30136.48CR

Balance Amt.
Date

Page 1

Contra

Brought Forward : 30,136.48 30,136.48CR
02-01-2024 58626892 776602010005926: Int-Pd:01 209.00 30,345.48CR
05-01-2024 A905129 SALARY FOR DEC 2023 12,535.00 42,880.48CR
08-01-2024 51265917 4346587765004437/40082055 2,000.00 40,880.48CR
23-01-2024583085406 4346587766004437/40231079 2,000.00 38,980.48CR
A1-01-2024820425510 4346587 7R5000437 /40342 2,000.00 : 36,880.48CR
0750252024 a2i3nds ¥ IO, SO m&@ 50,008.48CR
07-02-2024526153019 TIHESBTYHE00M43T/40382045 1,000.00 49,008.48CR
15-02-2024570824833 43465087766004437/40461714 4,000.00 45,008.48CR
23-02-2024 $7106987 4346587766004437/40541556 2,500.00 42,508.48CR
07 024 ABGEEBI BY BBE TNTHRHATIONAL SCHO 1,252.00 45,760.48CR
07702-2024562404930 - SALARE® | SATARY, FOR THE MONTH) § 12208000, 57,966.48CR
20-DA-20245871806R 9 4546587766004037 /00801930 2,000.00 . 55,968.48CR
25=03-202d §7132406 Dam .25 IN Smn Lnd:gu. Fop Mar Qkr 2.07 - 55,966.41CR

=04 2024536 - EORTHE HONDHL RV ) 69,094.41CR
A=nAeRaRE005k2 969 76602010005926: Int . pd:0i 314,00 69,408.41CR
09-04-2024534790283 4346587766004437/41001988 2,000.00 67,408.41CR
11-04-2024524223417 4346587766004437/41021758 1,500.00 65,908.41CR
18-04-2024552580926 4346587766004437/41091967 2,000. 00 63,908.41CR
24-04-2024510813772 4346587766004437/41152174 2,000.00 61,908.41CR
26-04-2024591972337 4346587766004437/41171949 2,000, 00 59,908.41CR
02~ 05 2024544265671 4346587766004437/41231194 3,000, 00 56,908.41CR
4346587766004437/41231908 5,000, 00 4 51,908.41CR
: EALRRY: FON MERIL 2080 w'!muoﬂd 65,036.41CR
L -05—.’{!)2-15‘1“1953'!.' A346R8TT 66004437 /41352011 2,000.00 63,036.41CR
20-05-2024513484085 POS:MC DONALDS/MUMBAI/414 796.02 62,240.39CR
21-05-2024556175653 4346587766004437/414219Q0 10, 000.00 52,240.39CR
06-06-2024583418985 4346587766004437/41582040 5,000.00 47,240.39CR
18-06-2024555315496 4346587766004437/41702082 2,800.00 44,440.39CR
24-06-2024532318077 4346587766004437/41762056 5,000,00 39,440.39CR
28-06-2024518703602 Dom .25 IN Sms Charges For June Qtr 3.84 39,436.55CR
202051775541 776602010005926:Int.Pd; 01 381,0 39,817.55CR
ARI06EH SSRGHRY EOR THE MO 2wis LU m!! 54, 678.55CR
BENES4T31042 4346587766004437/41922148 5,000.00 49,678.55CR
30-07-2024574643247 4346587766004437/42121921 3,000.00 46,678, 55CR
~2024528369 434058 7766004937/42132055 4,000.00 42,678.55CR
Wit 1040 53,818.55CR
Total (Curr. INR}) 70,601.93 1,24,420.48 53,818.55CR
Manager/Chief Manager
Date :28-08-2024
*** 2 pages printed. End of report *** Signature

28-08-2024



28-08-2024 16:40:30

UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI Page 1
REP27
KARISHMA BHUSHAN CHAUDHARIREGISTER
Report To :BM
Service OutLet 277660  WAGHOLI
Account Number +776602010008817/INR - 'Mﬁwwwu%
Report for the Period 101-01-2024102 508 -2 0 2@l
28-08-2024 16:40:30 UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI Page 2 E
REP27
KANLEHAT GHOSIRR CHnusAR s nEU LS TER B '
Report for the Period :01-01-2024T028~08-2024 I’
Date Tran Ref Num Particulars Debit Amt. Credit Amt. Balance Amt. Contra

Account Opening balance :Nil

PR ———

Brought Forwacd : ; 0.00CR
22-NE~2020  KCEINTR SATARY JULY. 202§P 17,871.00CR ]fl
- e e e e - ——— o e ’_'
Total (Curr. INR) : T, 871.00CR

Manager/Chief Manager
Date :28-08-2024 |
j 3 2 pages printed. End of report wiw

Signature

Rl | e o — 00 M alRNa

https://ﬁnacle.ubi.'corn/ﬁnbranch/arjspmorph/INFENG/tran__rpt.jsp?rtId=1ne9quxz9clsh... 28-08-2024



28-08-2024 16:29:36
REP27

UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI

VARSHA NARAYAN PATILREGISTER

Page 1

Report To

Service OutLet
Account Number
Report for the Perlod

1BM
177660  WAGHOLI —
:776602120000577/INR WARSHA NRRAYAN ms

:01—01-2024T028—08-2024

28-08-2024 16:29:36 UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI Page 2
REP27 - ;
ARSHA KARAYAN EATIUREGTS1ERT
Report for the Period :01-01-2024T028-08-2024

Date Tran Ref Num Particulars Debit Amt. Credit Amt. Balance Amt. Contra
1d Date

Account Opening balance : 42067.67CR

Brought Forward : 42,067.67 42,067.67CR
02-01-2024 S8816825 776602120000577:Int.Pd:01 218.00 42,285,867CR
04-01-2024825977281 6083329767952781/40041901 10,000.00 32,285.67CR
04~ gl-202 BRI0244 GOBIZZYTETES2TH1/10041902 5,500.00 26,385.67CR
‘soi=202. Aﬁ% EALARY FOR DEC 208 1 36,525.67CR
QT=AR-ZRAA AR5 HE5 [NTERIATIONAL SCHOOL - 46,797.67CR
07-03-2024 AGGEREY BY BBS INTERHATTOMAL SCHO (640, 49,437.67CR

0503520RAEIRADIEIA SATARY AN i THE MONTH FolE :m‘.-ma‘;ﬂ 59,709, 67CR
ZHI03-2024 59440328 Dom .25 1IN 87 gen o L Gte 0.89 59,708.78CR
yp=y 024BIFABLTLSRIAAY - SALARY|FORTTHE HMONTH Mak: TN | 68, 915.78CR
=0 W2AS599802130 ?woﬁu*1znnoﬂ%:: Int. Pd: 01 317.00 69,232.78CR

10-04-2024588142346 6083329767952781/41011900 4,800.00 64,432.78CR
10-04-2024588239182 6(B3329T67952781 /42011900 4,800.00 59,632, 78CR
vasosF20A  KSTENET . JFE RS 40 m 69,904.78CR
T0-05~2024512356955 ;nﬁliwsnﬁrasz:ﬁxra1311400 1,000.00 68,904.78CR
11-06-2024 R866447 BBS INTERNATIONAL 1,774.00 70,678.78CR
28-06-2024519411576 Dom .25 IN Sms Charges For June Qtr 1.18 70,677.60CR
NA-N7-202451 7512950 TTEEN2120000577: Int.. P01 71,130.60CR
08=07=3034Ra086E11 SATKRY T ERINEY O HE 83,102.60CR
¥E~06-2024° NEZTEEETT JBATRRY FOR .1uw 1,04 102.60CR

Total {Curr. INR) : 26,502.07 1,30,604.67 1,04,102.60CR

Manager/Chief Manager
Date :28-08-2024

“++ 2 pages printed. End of report *** Signature

https://ﬁnacle.ubi.com/ﬁnbranch/arjsprnorph/INFENG/tran_rpt.jsp?rtId=1ne9quxz9clsh... 28-08-2024



28-08-2024 16:30:38 UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI Page 1
REP27
REENA SACHIN CHAUDHARIREGISTER
Report To 1BM
Service Outlet 377660  WAGHOLI
Account Number £776602010007907/INR |KEUNA SICFIIH'UBWNMW
Report for the Period :01-01-2024T028-08-2024
28-08-2024 16:30:38 UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI Page 2
REP27
REENA SACHIN CHAUDHARIREGISTER
Report for the Period :01-01-2024T028-08-2024
Date Tran Ref Num Particulars Debit Amt. Credit Amt. Balance Amt. Contra
Id Date
Account Opening balance : 10158.21CR
Brought Forward : 10, 168.21 10,158.21CR
02-01-2024 SBES34EY TIREH02 EI]ﬂﬂU7907 Int.Pd:i1 155,00 10,313.21CR
15504+ 2074 AIHNI2Y BRLABY LR, ! ; 19,942,21CR
ks 25 Ril3SEE ol ThrER n ! 24,472,21cR
352074 - nesunen B0 BRE THIERIATIONAL SC 26,796.21CR
B-2024500080834 SALARY ERLARTTORSTHE MO § ‘ 35,2087.21CR
~2024 BET162170 Dom. .25 IN Sma Charges For Mar ( ] 1.18 35,286.03CR
31-03- 2L24‘-°4|?n.-1i;-i 111 IMPEAR/40R1] 20547 7,000.00 . 28,286.03CR
WSz0e 202485620071 ALY SRTARY FOR i 4 38,583.03CR
D8-T1 =202 4599782508 TIEHO201T0007T207 t Int. Pd; 01 38,755.03CR
07-05-2024591983242 111 IMPSAR/412813475959/Sachi 500.00 38,255.03CR
07-05-2024592956144 ¢l423cU3 UPIAB/412670617680/CR/SAC 38,755.03CR
LR EEE DT (8 Y PATEI EALREY MOR AFRIL 2004 47,952.03CR
25-Uh-2024527167323 111 MPSAR/AT 40181 13558/ Sachd 2,000.00 45,952.03CR
26-06-2024521462842 111 IMPSAR/417812302501/Sachi 30,000,00 15,952.03CR
28-06-2024518798661 Dom .25 IN Sms Charges For June Qtr 1.77 15,950.26CR
29-06-2024 S9135008 111 IMPSAR/418121042462/REENA 4,000,00 11,950.26CR
30-06-2024523560350 111 IMPSAR/418211100974/REENA 2,000.00 9,950.26CR
30-06-20245837998859 6add3u3 UPIAB/418280895810/CR/BHU 100.00 10,050.26CR
30-06-2024538160396 1d4asu3 UPIAB/418281032032/CR/BHU 9,%00.00 19,950.26CR
30-06-2024536487603 111 IMPSAR/418217164145/REENA 10,000.00 9,950.26CR
30-06~2024546748443 111 IMPSAR/418219190240/REENA 5,000.00 4,950.26CR
02-07-2024858478349 111 IMPSAR/418422723070/REENA 1,000.00 3,950.26CR
04-07-2024517414578 776602010007907:Int.Pd: 01 282.00 4,232.26CR
7-20248514968648 ANN. FEEGOB GaH619DA 236.00 3,996.26CR
~2024 ABZTEBE SKEARY 1 202, Ces 8000 13, 965.26CR
el Lot 47 111 IMPEAR/ 422616655109/ 8achi 4,300.00 g 9,665,26CR
14-08-2024530500800 000508534/ APB/77/A242270010006/MUKH 3,000.00 12,665.26CR
Total (Curr, INR) : 66,038,95 78,704,21 12,665.26CR
Manager/Chief Manager
Date :28~08-2024
""" 2 pages printed. End of report *%+ Signature

https:/finacle.ubi.com/finbranch/arj spmorph/INFENG/tran_1pt.jsp?rtld=1ne9quxz9clsh...

28-08-2024



i
28-0p-2024 16:39:40 UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI Page 1

REP27!
ROHINI SANTOSH NAGAREREGISTER

:BM
Service Outlet :177660  WAGHOLI
Account Number :776602010009794/INR ROHINT SAHTOGH HAGARES.

Report for the Period :01-01-2024T028-08-2024

28-08-2024 16:39:40 UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI Page 2

REP27
ROHINI SANTOSH NAGAREREGISTER

Report for the Period :01-01-2024T026-08-2024

Date Tran Ref Num Particulars Debit Amt. Credit Amt. Balance Amt. Contra
Id i Date
' Account Opening balance :Nil
Brought Forward : 0.00CR

L A-QE=20Z1579032250 SHA 1, ho0.,00 1,000.00CR

EDERL | 351 5 000 10, 591.00CR

14,591,00

" Manager/Chief Manager
) Date :28-08-2024
see 2 pages printed. End of ‘report *¥* Signature

https://finacle.ubi.com/ﬁnbranch/axjspmorph/lNFENG/tr’an_rpt.jsp?rtId=1ne9quxz9clsh..'. 28-08-2024

-



28-08-2024 16:30:17 UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI Page 1
REP27
RAMESH KUMARREGISTER
Report To :BM
Service OutLet 177660 WAGHOLI
Account Number +776602010008027/INR RAMEBH MUMAR
Report for the Period :01-01~-2024T028-08-2024
28-08-2024 16:30:17 UNION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI Page 2
REP27:
RAMESH KUMARREGISTER
Report for the Period  :01-01-2024T028-08-2024
Date Tran Ref Num Particulars Debit Amt Credit Amt. Balance Amt. Contra
Id Date
Account Opening balance : 104.80CR
Brought Forward : 104.80 104.80CR
02— ulﬂu:m SHEOZE0Y abETIVG UPIAR/ADOZ23246581/ DR/IWAG 100.00 4.80CR
j 28253887 TTEE0201000802% : Int , P01 7.0 11.80CR
#9051 UALASY BORCGEL 2280 TuA2u.0 7,140.80CR
06— UL—_’E‘ZI:ISZ{IGHN'! £dls303 UFIAR/ 437261560772/ DR/RAS 1,051.00 6,089.80CR
07-01-2024533603123 dlfell3 UPIAR/437379725621/ DR /SWA 600.00 5,489.80CR
07-01-2024542836177 40Fcal3 UPLAR/A3TIEET 1305/ 00/ Gay 30.00 5,459.80CR
09-01~2024593289725 reaboul UPTAR/ 437352958477/ DR/CHA 500.00 4,959, 680CR
07-01-2020848073158 ab?idu3 URIAR/ 437316140695/ GR/Ram 800,00 4,159.80CR
08-01-2024584766147 B892£U3 UBZAR/400B1 3065550/ DR/WAG 500.00 3,659,80CR
U8-01-2024530653347 GUNII28TT9629510/10081870 500.00 3,159.80CR
10-01-20205873523020 16603 ups: Am-‘ILHuHQMg&JWD%ﬁ 12.00 3,147.680CR
1-03-2029  ARABTSAG L S CNDURNATTONAL SCH 0, R0 11,380.80CR
1I-0T-2024525282903 92detu3 URIAR/A3TI0L6702407 DR/ PRA 7,500.00 3,880.80CR
12-01-2024545612106 aladbid UPIAR/A(LIS860TAL1 /RS AME 15.00 3,865.80CR
12-01-2024560814234 aB066U3 UPIAR/AATI06436157 /DR Bha 241,00 3,624.80CR
12-01-2020564425186 e%a3eli UPIAR/401200168167/DR/AME 40.00 3,584.80CR
12=01-2024577121322 3222203 UPIAR/A012) 6415656/ DR/BATL 600.00 2,984.80CR
14-61-2034532504192 5675hU3 UBIAR/401491832241 /DR/AME 133,00 2,851.80CR
14-01-2024546052134 oB1£503 MPIAR/ 401414379592 /0R /My 700,00 2,151.080CR
14=01=-2024546952417 285c5U3 UBIAR/A30002164011/DR/CHA 820,00 1,331.80CR
14-01-2024547005039 3383803 UBIAR/ALL4A0511550/ R/ Mr 100.00 1,231.80CR
L6=01-2024534785351 9510803 UBIAR/ 4016627711008/ DH/PRA 65.00 1,166.80CR
L17=01-2024561 600040 Fewdiul UPIAR/ 401731 585029/ DR/ WA 500.00 666, 80CR
L4-01-20248503493510 144bal3 UBIAR/A3B5T5034654/ DR/ SEY 210.00 456.80CR
20-01-2024576415572 6BTF503 UBIAR/ Q02052926577 / DR/ SHI 200.00 256.80CR
20=01-202458304R608 Tdwdsu3 UPTAR /4386582390427 DR/ Ram 120,00 136.80CR
AB-01-20248065915087 bdbodud UPIAR/4394101 1467 aﬁﬂi 29.00 ) 107.80CR
T=03NA0RA A2L3L BBS TUUERIATIONAL B Talaoo.onl 13,107.80CR
0B~02-2024571424622 L6b3sUs UPTAK/ 440535240811/ 0R/ 580 164,00 12,943,80CR
(3-02-2024518542359 1150600 UPTAR/AD4053268765/ DR/ M 800.00 12,143.80CR
£=2024569708943 25ce1U3 UPTAR/ 404203178372/ DR/ Ban 5,000.00 7,143.80CR
24569715310 ufbfdn3 UBIAR/ 404209879760/ DR/Ban 7,000.00 143.80CR
5554503 UPIAR/AA2T) 843226/ DR/ GAN 80.00 63.80CR
ad56903 UPIAR/ 440851755004/ DR/ S0UR 50.00 13.80CR
3 boz 3 VPIARSAO6154# 74145/ BRAC 10.00 ‘ 3.80CR
A3l EATL SHNARY FORTH MR r-ﬁ FEPTIT 13,003.80CR
~2024515837457 2d37d03 UPTAR/ 443499675352 A0R/HAM 6,000.00 7,003.80CR
O8-03-2024815059571 2b98aU3 UBIAR/A06832469766/DR/ Ban 4,000.00 3,003.80CR
| f07eLnd UPTAR/A06H50043244/ DR/ M 2,100,00 903.80CR
dbecous UPTAR/ 407145914081 /BR/ San 55.00 848.80CR
03-2024578387316 1897503 UFTAR/ 407164598506/ DR/ She 28.00 820.80CR
03-2024826040874 aaB4t0d UPTARSAOTRYAG1 4218/ 17/ AME 48.00 772.80CR
22-03-2024565877121 e8] 7du3 UPIAR/AQHDO2BGRAGA /DR SHY 350.00 422.80CR
20-03-2024 559063067 4334304 UPTAR/44501 9948015/ DR/ SEP 186.00 236.80CR
25-03~2021 S5027729 Biaddbd UPIUR/ 445167531875/ DR/ SER 24,00 212,80CR
2024 58857317 Dom .25 TN Sms CHacges For Mar OLr , 13,28 199.52CR
024590658965 £267303 UPIAR/ 445263730333/ DR/ PHA 25.00 174.52CR
31=03=-2024587672T40 1225403 UPLAR/ UM 01455225/ DR/ EHA 100.00 74.52CR
3-DA-202450 108665 Sadd UPTAR/ 446035874342/ (SHF 10.00 =2 64.52CR
OBLDG=20 Ve 45071 SAL Al SATARY | FORITNE MOWTL Md¥: -iu._nun.-dﬁ 13,064.52CR
07-00~2024 95060118 See=Tell3 UPTAR/ 446421484520/ nr/RaM 4,000.00 9,064.52CR
07-04-2024 #8001783 3118203 UBLAR/A0SB 63014477 /DR BRA 3,700.00 5,364.52CR
07-04-2024518193365 OoSciUs UPTAR/ 409830400902 / DA/ Mr 2,300.00 3,064.52CR
2E-08-2024 16:30:1" UHION BANK OF INDIA, WAGHOLI Page 3
RER2T
RAMESH KUMARREGISTER
Report for the Period :01-01-2024T028-08-2024
Date Tran Ref Num Particulars Debit Amt. Credit amt. Balance Amt. Contra
Id Date
Brought Forward : 51,409.28 54,473.80 3,064,52CR
08-04-2024599782508 776602010008027:Int.Pd:01 9.00 3,073.52CR
09-04-2024537032561 c619dU3 UPIAR/446636649845/DR/RAM 3,000.00 73.52CR
11-04~2024531088625 f£38bLU3 UPIRR/446848439150/DR/ARC 10.00 63.52CR
11-04-2024831175465 cb395U3 UPIAR/446890073814/DR/ARC 35.00 28.52CR
04-05-2024852995594 e8c92U3 UPIAB/449155869464/CR/Ram 1,000.00 1,028.52CR
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06-05-2024527980671 4e998U3 UPIAR/449377561508/DR/RAM 150.00 878.52CR

06~ 05 2024528057269 63b0dU3 UPIAR/449366331184/DR/RAM 800.00 78.52CR
7 24 S3033770.,7190b1U3 ITPIAR/ 44944570403/ FAC[SE 19.00 59.52CR
E ASTHA BT BALRNY IuF M‘}" & 15500000 13,059.52CR
08-05-2024540150956 2373403 UPIAR/ 449533376746/ OF 55.00 13,004.52CR
10-05-2024553647419 6083329779629519/41311800 10,000.00 3,004.52CR
11-05-2024589025991 B38£6U3 UPIAR/413206900795/DR/Ind 77.00 2,927.52CR
14-05-2024520453611 ed682U3 UPIAR/450110186755/DR/Vic 150.00 2,777.52CR
15-05|—2024564126169 6deecU3 UPIAR/450286114712/DR/RAV 40.00 2,737.52CR
17-05-2024566465838 3c723U3 UPIAR/450481861504/DR/Bha 458,00 2,279.52CR
17-05|—2024571232791 £639903 UPIAR/450472492604/DR/RAM 1,100.00 1,179.52CR
17-05-?024872281303 9dddbU3 UPIAR/450467880724/DR/Pin 60.00 1,119.52CR
18-05-2024810832327 1978303 UPIAR/41394747285/ DH/MR 120.00 999.52CR
19-05-2024546571603 5ce5cU3 UPIAR/450608384878/DR/Ank 90.00 909.52CR
20- 05 2024 $S66601686 357ceUl UPIAR/414139100876/DR/Sak 50.00 859.52CR
20~ 05 12024 56680162 1c6clU3 UPIAR/414165499440/DR/Sak 50.00 809.52CR
20~ 05 -2024 S6928964 72eBaU3 UPIAR/450704828587/DR/Pin 200.00 609.52CR
20-05-2024515313791 701a8U3 UPIAR/450779692804/DR/JIO 19.00 590.52CR
dabaeU3 UPIAR/450875818944/DR/RAM 25.00 565.52CR
21-05-2024528040602 4£824U3 UPIAR/450831715224/DR/NIR 150.00 415.52CR
26-0°5 '1345936874 lede9U3 UPIAR/414737127206/DR/Mr 50.00 365.52CR
5 d1614U03 UPIAR/451394568293/DR/Pin 350.00 15.52CR
Dom .25 IN Sms Charges For June Qtr 10.62 4.90CR
0 O0BU27: Int.Edi0l 1. Of 11.90CR
IIIF HONTH June T8 ono0 15,011.90CR
) U3 41625968/DR/PRA 7,500.00 7,511.90CR
10-07-2024819432135 2£06eU3 UPIAR/419259054775/DR/Ban 2,000.00 5,511.90CR
10-07-2024543448450 483f4U3 UPIAR/419288648431/DR/Mr 150.00 5,361.90CR
11-07-2024565341606 fddacu3 UPIAR/455938047229/DR/MAU 525.00 4,836.90CR
11-07-2024586417558 ed047U3 UPTAR/455907547676/DR/SEP 240.00 4,596.90CR
11-07-2024596346697 530c8U3 UPIAR/455954032902/DR/KAM 50.00 4,546.90CR
11-07-2024596590357 05£56U3 UPIAR/419353938851/DR/ Na 30.00 4,516, 90CR
11-07-2024596929862 3ecf7U3 UPIAR/455933660130/DR/SIM 20.00 4,496.90CR
12-07-2024553843873 ecae9U3 UPIAR/456068917560/DR/SEP 65.00 4,431.90CR
13-07-2024562080551 77£3£U3 UPIAR/456187358402/DR/RAM 4,000.00 431.90CR
13 07 2024581186262 6b3b5U3 UPIAR/456159571621/DR/SAM 370.00 61,3%0CR
1 1 b8677U3 25480 /DR 40,00 " 21.90CR
'PJJNPY TOR nll‘l\‘ 2 w FE) AT 00 13,291.90CR
60B332977%6205610Y 1,000.00 12,291.90CR
15-08+ 2024545061193 47a42U3 UPIAR/422868547641/DR/_Ban 10,000.00 2,291.90CR
15- 08 2024545062233 Seac9U3 UPIAR/3907689091191/DR/RAM 1,500.00 791.90CR
15-08-2024555024162 c47feU3 UPIAR/422862974896/DR/Mr 200,00 591.90CR
17-08-2024543188348 General Chargea Recovery 236.00 355.90CR
17-08-2024581218400 704c4U3 UPIAR/423091916364/DR/PRA 55.00 300.90CR
17-08- 2024581323773 6411303 UPIAR/423090446553/DR/PRA 10. 00 290.90CR
Totnl(Curr. INR) 95 468.90 96, 759 80 290 SOCR
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REP27
RAMESH KUMARREGISTER
Report for the Period 101-01-2024T028-08-2024
Date Tran Ref Num Particulars Deblt Amt Credit Amt. Balance Amt. Contra
1d Date
Manager/Chlef Manager
Date :28-08-2024
4 pages printed. End of report e signature
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